Pull of x for PV

Ratio

Pull ot y for PV

Ratio

Pull of z for PV

Ratio

0.9

0.8

0.7

0.6

iy

IR = BLELEL I

0B

0.8

0.7

0.6

30 40 50
Simulated interactions

ann

20

Pull of x

=

0.9

0.8

0.7

TR T T T T[T

30 40 50 60
Simulated interactions

AL !

Pull of X for merged vertices

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.5

150 200 250
Simulated interactions

100

R

5

iE

I—‘HH!—*

ggw_ﬂéma :ESWB%noEﬁ% RECO

0.7

0.6

60
Simulated interactions

30 40 50 60
Simulated interactions

20

Pull of z

—|(000d

0.9 - -hememm b ; ---------------
0.8fF:----veereresiee e ; ---------------
Q?; -------------------------------- ---------------
QG; ----------------------------- é ------- foeeeee
SO SO OO SR SO S
5

60
Simulated interactions

=

0.9

0.8

0.7

< L L B = 4=

..............................

.............................

MEFENTH EEET RS BEET AT A BN A A U A A
H

30 40 50 60
Simulated interactions

20

Pull of y tor merged vertices

Ratio

Pull of z for merged vertices

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.5

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

50 200 250
Simulated interactions

100

0.5

150 200 250
Simulated interactions

100



	Contents
	Page 1


